SINTEX-BAPL LIMITED
Ground Floor, Kalasagar Mall, Opp. Saibaba Temple,
Sattadhar, Ahmedabad - 380061, Gujarat, India.
Ph.: +91-79 27403500 | Toll-free no.: 1800 121 2764
Email: support@sintex.co.in | www.sintexplastics.com
SOLUTIONS
WATER
STORAGE

    Extension Height Dia. Nos.
 (litres) (inches) (inches) (inches) (inches) (inches)
UGWT 100-01 1000 47.2 46.6 7.8 54.5 15.7 1
UGWT 200-01 2000 55.1 64.9 7.8 72.8 15.7 1
UGWT 300-01 3000 64.9 68.8 7.8 70.8 15.7 1
UGWT 400-01 4000 70.9 76.7 7.8 84.6 15.7 1
UGWT 500-01 5000 78.7 80.7 7.8 88.5 15.7 1
UGWT 600-01 6000 84.6 82.6 7.9 90.5 15.7 1
FOOD GRADE
PLASTIC
VIRGIN
PLASTIC
Code No. Nominal  Length Width Height
  Capacity
   (Kl) (m) (m) (m)
GS-PT-243-S3 243 9 9 3
GS-PT-250-S2.5 250 10 10 2.5
GS-PT-288-S2 288 12 12 2
GS-PT-300-S2 300 10 10 3
GS-PT-302-S2.5 302.5 11 11 2.5
GS-PT-338-S2 338 13 13 2
GS-PT-360-S2.5 360 12 12 2.5
GS-PT-363-S3 363 11 11 3
GS-PT-422-S2.5 422 13 13 2.5
GS-PT-432-S3 432 12 12 3
GS-PT-450-S2 450 15 15 2
GS-PT-490-S2.5 490 14 14 2.5
GS-PT-507-S3 507 13 13 3
GS-PT-512-S2 512 16 16 2
GS-PT-562-S2.5 562.5 15 15 2.5
GS-PT-588-S3 588 14 14 3
GS-PT-640-S2.5 640 16 16 2.5
GS-PT-675-S3 675 15 15 3
GS-PT-768-S3 768 16 16 3
GS-PT-867-S3 867 17 17 3
GS-PT-972-S3 972 18 18 3
GS-PT-1083-S3 1083 19 19 3
GS-PT-1200-S3 1200 20 20 3
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONS
Series GS-PT SMC Panel Tanks
Code No. Nominal  Length Width Height
  Capacity
   (Kl) (m) (m) (m)
GS-PT-008-S2 8 2 2 2
GS-PT-010-S2.5 10 2 2 2.5
GS-PT-018-S2 18 3 3 2
GS-PT-022-S2.5 22.5 3 3 2.5
GS-PT-027-S3 27 3 3 3
GS-PT-032-S2 32 4 4 2
GS-PT-040-S2.5 40 4 4 2.5
GS-PT-048-S3 48 4 4 3
GS-PT-050-S2 50 5 5 2
GS-PT-062-S2.5 62.5 5 5 2.5
GS-PT-072-S2.5 72 6 6 2
GS-PT-075-S3 75 5 5 3
GS-PT-090-S2.5 90 6 6 2.5
GS-PT-098-S2 98 7 7 2
GS-PT-108-S3 108 6 6 3
GS-PT-122-S2.5 122.5 7 7 2.5
GS-PT-128-S2 128 8 8 2
GS-PT-147-S3 147 7 7 3
GS-PT-160-S2.5 160 8 8 2.5
GS-PT-162-S2 162 9 9 2
GS-PT-192-S3 192 8 8 3
GS-PT-200-S2 200 10 10 2
GS-PT-202-S2.5 202.5 9 9 2.5
GS-PT-242-S2 242 11 11 2
RANGE & SPECIFICATIONSUNMATCHED FEATURES, UNIQUE BENEFITS
• Up to 10 lakh litres water storage tank
• Food Grade Plastic with FDA Approval: Ensures safety
 & hygiene of stored water